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Sunday, July 2    10:30 Sanctuary Service 
Tuesday, July 4    Church Office Closed 
Sundays, July 9, 16, 23, 30  9:00 Joy Fellowship 
     10:30 Sanctuary Service 
Mondays, July 3, 10, 17, 24, 31  10:00 Chair Yoga (HH) 
Tuesday, July 11   5:00 Manna House Spaghetti 
Wednesdays, July 5, 12, 19, 26  6:00 Potluck Supper 
Friday, July 7    7:00 Hontz Memorial Service 
     8:00 Repast (HH) 
Tuesday, July 18   10:00 Manna House-serve 
Wednesday, July 19   7:00 Nominations Committee 
Thursday, July 20   2:00 ABC Book Club 
Saturdays, July 1, 8, 15, 22, 29  9:00 Treasures of Hope 

August 2023 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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Sundays, August 6, 13, 20, 27  9:00 Joy Fellowship 
     10:30 Sanctuary Service 
Mondays, August 7, 14, 21, 28  10:00 Chair Yoga (HH) 
Tuesday, August 8   5:00 Manna House Spaghetti 
Tuesday, August 15   10:00 Manna House serve 
Wednesdays, August 2, 9, 16, 23, 30   6:00 Potluck Supper 
Thursday, August 17   2:00 ABC Book Club 
Saturdays, August 5, 12, 19, 26  9:00 Treasures of Hope 


